| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 50033435251 |
|---|-------------------------------|
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) | (1997) - 1995) (4) - 1995 (4) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | TALLAHASSES, FL |
| Office Use Only | |
| | JCT 1 1 2019 |

| , | | | COVER LETT | FER | |
|---------------|--------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|---|---|
| | gistration Se vision of Cor | | | | |
| | PRIMETIN | 4E FLOORING & CONSTRU | CTION LLC | | |
| SUBJECT: | | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | | |
| The enclose | d Articles of | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | | |
| Please retur | n all correspo | ndence concerning this matter | to the following: | | |
| | | RHONDA LONGHORN | | | |
| | | | Name of Person | | |
| | | LEON P WILDE CPA INC | C | | |
| | | | Firm/Company | | |
| | | 969 S FEDERAL HWY S | UITE #400 | | |
| | | · | Address | | |
| | | STUART, FL 34994 | | | |
| | | RHOJO@BELLSOUTH.N | City/State and Zip Co ET | ode | |
| | | E-mail address: (| to be used for future ann | ual report notifier | ation) |
| For further i | nformation c | oncerning this matter, please ca | all: | | |
| RHONDA | LONGHORN | 1 | 772 | 220-7658 | |
| | Name o | f Person | at () Area Code | Daytime T | elephone Number |
| | | | | | ۰ ۲ |
| Enclosed is | a check for th | ne following amount: | - | | |
| ■ \$25.00 | Filing Fee | □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certified Copy (additional copy is | <i>(</i> | \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | Registr Divisio P.O. Bo | ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314 | Regis Divis Clifto 2661 | EET/COURIEF tration Section ion of Corporati on Building Executive Cente hassee, FL 3230 | ons er Circle |

,

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| | U | ľ | | |
|--|------------------------|--|--------------------|-------------------------|
| PRIMETIME FLOORING & CO | NSTRUCTION LLC | | | |
| | | ny as it now appears on our record: Jability Company) | <u>s.</u>) | \rightarrow |
| | (A Florida Limited L | lability Company) | | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited I | Liability Company | were filed on <u>08/21/19</u> | . <u> </u> | and as |
| Florida document number 1.19000213620 | | | | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the fol | llowing: | | | |
| A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name</u> | of the limited liabi | lity company here: | | |
| | | | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the | words "Limited Liabili | ity Company," the designation "LLC | " or the abbrevi | ation "I. |
| Enter new principal offices address, if appli | icable: | | | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STRE | <u>ET ADDRESS)</u> | | C. | _ <u>_</u> |
| | | | TA C | 19 SEI |
| | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | r S |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | | | $\stackrel{\bullet}{+}$ |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE | <u>: BOX)</u> | | | PH |
| | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | *** * , * | 05 |
| B. If amending the registered agent and | l/or registered of | fice address on our records | , <u>enter the</u> | 1 |
| registered agent and/or the new registered of | office address here | : | | |
| | | | | |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | RHONDA LON | GHORN | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | 969 S FEDERA | L HWY STE #400 | | |
| | | Enter Florida street address | ; | 1 |
| | STUART | . Flo | rida <u>34994</u> | |
| | | City | | lip Code |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comprovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar will accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this doct being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liabil company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Age

Page 1 of 3

| MGR = N AMBR = A | lanager Authorized Member | | |
|---------------------|------------------------------|--|-------------|
| Title | Name | Address | Type |
| AMBR | LOGAN HOOS | 1402 NE SOUTH ST JENSEN BEACH, FL 34957 | ₽ Ao |
| | | | Ū R¢ |
| | | | ü cı |
| AMBR | DAVID HOOS | 1402 NE SOUTH ST JENSEN BEACH, FL 34957 | A |
| | | | © Ru |
| | | · | p ci |
| | | | D A(|
| | | | [] Re |
| | | | Ch: |
| | | | Ad |
| | | | 🛛 Rer |
| | | | Ch |
| | | | Ado |
| | | | O Rer |
| | | | C Cha |
| | | | 0 Add |
| | | · | 🛛 Ren |
| | | | Q Cha |

,

| <u></u> | ······································ |
|--|--|
| | |
| | |
| | ······································ |
| | <u></u> |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| tive date, if other than the date of filing: | (optional) at be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing. |

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earl (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Suptember 24. 2019. Dated _____ Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GIVA Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00